Berkeley Lab Lactation Rooms

3

4

5

6

.
CHAMBERLAY

— X

Lawrence
Hall of
Science

Strawberry
Canyon

_—
— Gate

On-site

Lactation Room 15

Locations

33
46
50B

319
208
204
5222

59
62
67
69

4002
331A
3235A
205

70A
74

83
88

3310B 90 1045
114 90 3045
106B 91 423
110

Off-site
Lactation Room
Locations

JBEI | Quiet Room
OFCO - Poplar | 971-210
Potter Street ‘ Womens Shower




